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10A1H 2,551,503
10818 FEEFR 64 2,551,567
10H28 HASFLIDNIHF 1,000 2,552,567
10838 7/8 %xAOY BaH 1,200 2,551,367
10A3H 075 E 300 2,551,067
10A3H ilES 16,800 2,534,267
10A3H HER 1,460 2,532,807
10A3H BigH 1,200 2,531,607
10A3H 75 E 300 2,531,307
10A3H SJiE S 18,000 2,513,307
10A3H HER 1,560 2,511,747
1083H L——a& 2,000 2,509,747
1083H BTFES 3,500 2,506,247
10A3H AR 2,380 2,503,867
10A3H HER 630 2,503,237
10H3H |9/25 BJ Bo# 500 2,502,737
10A3H BTFES 1,000 2,501,737
10A3H fERt AL E F 2,000 2,499,737
10A3H HER 280 2,499,457
10848 FT&FELNTERT 2,000 2,501,457
10868 KMEFEFINTERT 2,000 2,503,457
10878 MMEFLDIE A 2,000 2,505,457
108108 KTSFELNTEH T 20,000 2,525,457
108108 Y. TSFELNTEH A+ 1,000 2,526,457
108138 |H.CEFELNITEH T 2,000 2,528,457
108158 7ZRIVF¥UT1IvI\USEINTE 1+ 150,000 2,678,457
108158 |LY&SFLDIH 1,000 2,679,457
108168 7—ATAEF T 35,451 2,714,908
108168 |0.YSFELNTH 2,000 2,716,908
108168 |S.C &FLNTEH A+ 1,000 2,717,908
108178 HKEFLIDIE 1,000 2,718,908
108178 OASFELINTE T 1,000 2,719,908
108178 (ST &FLHTEHF AT 1,000 2,720,908
108178 MYSFELNTF A 1,000 2,721,908
108188 MASFLNTEH A+ 1,000 2,722,908
10A188 FxU74 Rvd5Y 7,900 2,730,808
108198 IMEFELNTEH T 1,000 2,731,808
108198 AMSFELNTEH A+ 2,000 2,733,808
108208 YyHy17 %Ity 1,207 2,735,015
108208 SJEFLNITH 20,000 2,755,015
108208 |SKSFELNTH A+ 1,000 2,756,015
108208 |ONSFELNTHF T 1,000 2,757,015
108218 |KISFELIDIEHF A 1,000 2,758,015
108228 |AYSFLDIHF 5,000 2,763,015
108228 (10/16 QY F YT DDF K 6,000 2,757,015
108228 HER 432 2,756,583
108 22H REEXEIS] 600 2,757,183
108238 Y.MEFLNTEH 3,000 2,760,183
108238 OASEINTEHF 1,000 2,761,183
108248 | YUTARESELNTE M 3,000 2,764,183
108258 |S.S SFLNTEH AT 1,000 2,765,183
108258 |Y.Y SELDTEHFAH 1,000 2,766,183
108278 SYSELNTEHA 10,000 2,776,183
108288 |O.YSELNTEH T 1,000 2,777,183
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10288 M.YSELNTHT 1,000 2,778,183
10298 T.CEFLNTHF 2,000 2,780,183
10A29H paypalF## 3,484 2,776,699
10A318 *UN-=#& 60,000 2,836,699

1045 &t 348,222 63,026




